 - 1 -  - 1 - www.lumel.com.pl
ND31LITE
POWER NETWORK METER
WITH MODBUS RTU PROTOCOL (RS-485)
  E
LECTRICAL
                               S A F E T Y
KAT III

custom-made* XXXX
*  only after agreeing with the manufacturer
ORDERING EXAMPLE: The code ND31LITE  1111M0 means:
1 – input voltage 3 x 57.7/100 V, 3 x 230/400 V,
1 – 2 relays,
1 – interface RS-485
1 – supply  85..253 V a.c., 90..300 V d.c.
M – Polish/English version,
0 – without additional quality requirements,
    –  standard version.
ND
31
LIT
E-
19
ND31LITE
ND31LITE
ND31Lite
ND31LITE POWER NETWORK METER
WITH MODBUS RTU PROTOCOL (RS-485)
Informacja techniczna:
tel.: (68) 45 75 140, 45 75 141,
45 75 142, 45 75 145, 45 75 146
e-mail: sprzedaz@lumel.com.pl
LUMEL S.A.
ul. Słubicka 4,
65-127 Zielona Góra, Poland
tel.: +48 68 45 75 100
Wzorcowanie: